INFORMAÇÃO TÉCNICA - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
COD.
Tubo de Aço
Steel tube DIMENSÕES  -  DIMENSIONS Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)DN NPS Ø ext (mm) L (mm) R A (mm) S a) (mm)
B6000140 8 1/4" 13,5 40 R 1/4 9 2,3 0,015
B6000240 10 3/8" 17,2 40 R 3/8 11 2,3 0,038
B6002100 10 3/8" 17,2 100 R 3/8 11 2,3 0,084
B6002150 10 3/8" 17,2 150 R 3/8 11 2,3 0,121
B6002200 10 3/8" 17,2 200 R 3/8 11 2,3 0,136
B6002250 10 3/8" 17,2 250 R 3/8 11 2,3 0,219
B6002300 10 3/8" 17,2 300 R 3/8 11 2,3 0,259
B6000340 15 1/2" 21,3 40 R 1/2 14 2,6 0,050
B6003100 15 1/2" 21,3 100 R 1/2 14 2,6 0,120
B6003150 15 1/2" 21,3 150 R 1/2 14 2,6 0,159
B6003200 15 1/2" 21,3 200 R 1/2 14 2,6 0,198
B6003250 15 1/2" 21,3 250 R 1/2 14 2,6 0,281
B6003300 15 1/2" 21,3 300 R 1/2 14 2,6 0,340
B6000440 20 3/4" 26,9 40 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,063
B6000450 20 3/4" 26,9 50 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,070
B6004100 20 3/4" 26,9 100 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,138
B6004150 20 3/4" 26,9 150 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,201
B6004200 20 3/4" 26,9 200 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,378
B6004250 20 3/4" 26,9 250 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,360
B6004300 20 3/4" 26,9 300 R 3/4 16 2,6 0,413
B6000540 25 1" 33,7 40 R 1 18 3,2 0,091
B6000550 25 1" 33,7 50 R 1 18 3,2 0,112
B6005100 25 1" 33,7 100 R 1 18 3,2 0,194
B6005150 25 1" 33,7 150 R 1 18 3,2 0,357
B6005200 25 1" 33,7 200 R 1 18 3,2 0,479
B6005250 25 1" 33,7 250 R 1 18 3,2 0,538
B6005300 25 1" 33,7 300 R 1 18 3,2 0,619
B6000650 32 1 1/4" 42,4 50 R 1 1/4 20 3,2 0,156
B6006100 32 1 1/4" 42,4 100 R 1 1/4 20 3,2 0,266
B6006150 32 1 1/4" 42,4 150 R 1 1/4 20 3,2 0,402
B6006200 32 1 1/4" 42,4 200 R 1 1/4 20 3,2 0,544
B6006250 32 1 1/4" 42,4 250 R 1 1/4 20 3,2 0,724
B6006300 32 1 1/4" 42,4 300 R 1 1/4 20 3,2 0,866
B6000750 40 1 1/2" 48,3 50 R 1 1/2 22 3,2 0,179
B6007100 40 1 1/2" 48,3 100 R 1 1/2 22 3,2 0,372
B6007150 40 1 1/2" 48,3 150 R 1 1/2 22 3,2 0,577
B6007200 40 1 1/2" 48,3 200 R 1 1/2 22 3,2 0,692
B6007250 40 1 1/2" 48,3 250 R 1 1/2 22 3,2 0,831
B6007300 40 1 1/2" 48,3 300 R 1 1/2 22 3,2 1,031
a) Espessura correspondente a tubos de aço série media (M) segundo NP EN 10255 - Thickness corresponding to medium series steel tubes (M) according to EN 10255.
BOBINES ROSCADAS POR UM EXTREMO E ACABAMENTO NEGRO
BLACK STUB END THREADED ON ONE SIDE
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España

    Equipa de Supervisão de Projecto e Engenharia, em qualquer caso, todas as
    instalações deverão cumprir os valores P-T técnica e legalmente estabelecidos.
- Appropriate for the transmission of fluids * up to the limit P-T
  specified:
  since -20 up to 120 ˚C: 25 bar (2,5 MPa)
  since 120 up to 300 ˚C: 25 to 20 bar (2,0 MPa)
   * For combustible and explosive fluids the P-T values are under the responsibility
      of the Engineering Project Management liability, in any case, all installations
      has to meet the P-T values technical and legally established.
INFORMAÇÃO TÉCNICA - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
COD.
Tubo de Aço
Steel tube DIMENSÕES  -  DIMENSIONS Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)DN NPS Ø ext (mm) L (mm) R A (mm) S a) (mm)
B6000860 50 2" 60,3 60 R 2 24 3,6 0,224
B6008100 50 2" 60,3 100 R 2 24 3,6 0,443
B6008150 50 2" 60,3 150 R 2 24 3,6 0,628
B6008200 50 2" 60,3 200 R 2 24 3,6 1,005
B6008250 50 2" 60,3 250 R 2 24 3,6 1,163
B6008300 50 2" 60,3 300 R 2 24 3,6 1,391
B6000A60 65 2 1/2" 76,1 60 R 2 1/2 25 3,6 0,423
B600A100 65 2 1/2" 76,1 100 R 2 1/2 25 3,6 0,581
B600A150 65 2 1/2" 76,1 150 R 2 1/2 25 3,6 0,911
B600A200 65 2 1/2" 76,1 200 R 2 1/2 25 3,6 1,181
B600A250 65 2 1/2" 76,1 250 R 2 1/2 25 3,6 1,660
B600A300 65 2 1/2" 76,1 300 R 2 1/2 25 3,6 1,849
B6000B60 80 3" 88,9 60 R 3 30 4,0 0,497
B6000B80 80 3" 88,9 80 R 3 30 4,0 0,650
B600B100 80 3" 88,9 100 R 3 30 4,0 0,750
B600B150 80 3" 88,9 150 R 3 30 4,0 1,137
B600B200 80 3" 88,9 200 R 3 30 4,0 1,580
B600B250 80 3" 88,9 250 R 3 30 4,0 1,721
B600B300 80 3" 88,9 300 R 3 30 4,0 2,046
B6000C80 100 4" 114,3 80 R 4 35 4,5 0,845
B600C100 100 4" 114,3 100 R 4 35 4,5 1,028
B600C150 100 4" 114,3 150 R 4 35 4,5 1,700
B600C200 100 4" 114,3 200 R 4 35 4,5 2,220
B600C250 100 4" 114,3 250 R 4 35 4,5 3,086
B600C300 100 4" 114,3 300 R 4 35 4,5 3,691
a) Espessura correspondente a tubos de aço série media (M) segundo NP EN 10255 - Thickness corresponding to medium series steel tubes (M) according to EN 10255.
BOBINES ROSCADAS POR UM EXTREMO E ACABAMENTO NEGRO
BLACK STUB END THREADED ON ONE SIDE
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España